

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP 9883/2004 In WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO. 256 OF 1999

V.K. SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

( For direction for cancellation of bail and office report )

Date: 01/10/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Applicant (s) Mr. Mayur R Shah, Adv.  
Mr.Shankar Divate,Adv.

For petitioner (s) Mr. Shally Bhasin Maheshwari, Adv.  
Mr. Shams Tabrej, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Maheshwari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)Ms. Pareena Swarup, Adv.  
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. S Wasim A Quadri, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh ,Adv

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal ,Adv

Ms. Inklea Barooah, Adv.

Mr. Saqib, Adv.

Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal ,Adv

Ms. Alka Agrawal, Adv.

Ms. Anamika Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Kumar Garg, Adv.

..2/-

2

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Crl.MP No. 9883/2004 shall stand disposed of in terms of the signed order.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master

[ Signed order is placed on the file ]

