

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP. NO.5792 OF 2007 IN

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 256 OF 1999

V.K. SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment as party respondent and office report)

Date: 07/05/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Applicant (s) Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anil Sharma, Adv.

Mr. C.S. Ashri, Adv.

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the first week during the summer vacation.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)

\204

ITEM NO.MM-F

COURT NO.1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP. NO.5792 OF 2007 IN

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 256 OF 1999

V.K. SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment as party respondent and office report)

Date: 07/05/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

