

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.NO.5792 OF 2007 IN WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 256 OF 1999

V.K. SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment)

Date: 08/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.S. Ashri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. Parmeshwaran, Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the Ist week of December, 2007.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master