

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M. P. B H A D R A N

C R L. M.P. 5 7 9 2 / 2 0 0 7 I N W. P(C R L .) N O.2 5 6 / 1 9 9 9

V.K. S H A R M A

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

U N I O N O F I N D I A & O R S.

Respondent(s)

Date: 12 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

- Mr. Anil Shar m a , Adv.
- Mr. C.S. Ashri, Adv.
- Mr. D.K. Gupta, Adv.
- Mr. Shank a r Divate,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

- Mr. V. P. Shar m a , Adv.
- Ms. Sush m a Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As per the order of the Hon'ble Court dated 23. 9 . 2 0 0 8 , no  
vakalatn a m a has been filed so far by Ms. Shally Bha si n Maheshwa r i,  
Advocate on behalf of the petitioner.

Hence, list before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P. B H A D R A N )  
Registr a r