

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.NOS.5792/2007, 12232/2007, 5187/2009 AND 9945/2009

IN

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO.256 OF 1999

V.K. SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment, permission to file additional documents,
directions and office report)

Date: 07/07/2009 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aditya Garg,Adv.
Dr. S.K. Verma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.W.A. Qadri,Adv.
Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu,Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.
for Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal,Adv.

....2/-

-2-

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

Mr. Vinay Kumar Garg,Adv.

Mr. S.B. Sanyal,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Anoop G. Chaudhari,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

Mr. Vipin Gogia,Adv.
Ms. Jaspreet Gogia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Six weeks' time is allowed to file rejoinder affidavit.

Place the matter thereafter under the heading "After

Notice Matters".

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master