

Ú

ITEM NO.MM-B

COURT NO.8

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP NO. 26806/2012

(Appeal agaisnt Registrar's Order dated 27.11.2012)

IN

CRLMP NO. D5237/2012

(Appln. for seeking modification of order dted 27.01.2012)

IN

CRLMP NOS. 5792, 12232/2007, 5187/2009, 9945/2009, 1377/2012 and 1378/2012

(Applns. for impleadment and permission to file addl. documents)

IN

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 256 OF 1999

V.K. SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment as party respondent, PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS, extension of time, exemption from filing O.T., directions, cancellation of bail, impleadment, PERMISSION TO FILE SYNOPSIS and office report)

Date: 10/12/2012 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shailender Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kaushal Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Mamta Rani, Adv.

Mr. Madhukar Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aditya K.R. Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Sanjai Kr. P., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.(NP)
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal ,Adv(NP)
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri ,Adv(NP)
Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal ,Adv(NP)
Mr Vinay Kumar Garg ,Adv(NP)
Mr. Shankar Divate ,Adv(NP)
Ms. Jaspreet Gogia ,Adv(NP)
Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv(NP)

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Friday, the 14th December, 2012.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master