

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Crl.M.P.Nos.12929/2016 & 12930/2016 in Writ Petition (Crl.)
No(s).256/1999

V.K. SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 09/08/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arun Khosla,Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. M.A. Chinnasamy,Adv.
Mr. V. Senthil Kumar,Adv.
For Mr. Kaushal Yadav,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the applications on 12th August, 2016, before
the appropriate Bench.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

(Mentioning slip is attached with R/P.)